Trestle Trek Half Marathon Age Results
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Bib #
1387
1365

Bib #
1486
1373
1446
1488

Bib #
1374
1380
1432
1412
1491
1448
1401
1466
1437
1420
1480
1425
1454
1383
1423

Bib #
1415
1479
1397
1460
1368
1364
1399
1468
1409
1379
1386

Name
TY DICKINSON
JARED ANDERSON

Name

JEREMY SHINN
TIMOTHY BRABANT
ANTONIO ROMANO
CORY SAYLOR

Name

MARC BRANCACCIO
EDWARD CLELAND
NATE MCDONELL
GARY JASIONOWICZ
LONNIE FREIBURGER
RYAN SCHAVE

TOM GOSTINGER
BRIAN TRESNAK
MICHAEL PALMER
JAMES KUPRAS
SHAWN FREDERICK
JEFF LIEBZEIT
JAMES SMITH
JAMES COTTONE
GLENN LEDINGHAM

Name

JOE KASPER
BRETT DOWDICAN
DAVID GARCIA
STEVE TEICHOW
ETHAN BARDEN
DAVID ANDERSON
FRED GILLIAM
KEITH VERELLEN
THOMAS ISKRA
STEVE BURSTALL
JOSHUA DEEGAN

Start
09:17.8
09:26.3

Start
09:16.0
09:19.2
09:20.2
09:21.2

Start
09:20.7
09:19.0
09:24.2
09:27.8
09:19.1
09:34.3
09:19.1
09:23.7
09:36.8
09:58.8
09:25.9
09:16.0
09:19.7
09:40.1
09:58.2

Start
09:43.8
09:26.7
09:21.2
09:24.3
09:35.9
09:26.3
09:41.3
09:43.3
09:32.6
09:41.0
09:55.1

Finish
10:33:05.9
11:47:52.7

Finish
10:35:05.2
10:52:29.8
11:01:51.2
11:20:28.7

Finish
10:35:44.6
10:37:55.9
10:41:24.2
10:43:20.1
10:50:57.3
10:57:16.4
10:57:25.9
11:00:35.2
11:01:04.9
11:10:52.1
11:10:39.3
11:13:12.1
11:14:29.5
11:18:33.9
11:22:40.8

Finish
10:51:47.3
10:54:13.9
10:56:49.6
10:59:20.8
11:06:07.5
11:14:01.0
11:14:25.7
11:30:02.4
11:31:36.7
11:38:57.4
12:03:08.5

Total
01:23:48.1
02:38:26.3

Total
01:25:49.2
01:43:10.5
01:52:30.9
02:11:07.4

Total
01:26:23.9
01:28:36.9
01:32:00.0
01:33:52.2
01:41:38.2
01:47:42.0
01:48:06.8
01:51:11.5
01:51:28.0
02:00:53.3
02:01:13.3
02:03:56.1
02:05:09.8
02:08:53.7
02:12:42.5

Total
01:42:03.4
01:44:47.1
01:47:28.3
01:49:56.5
01:56:31.6
02:04:34.6
02:04:44.3
02:20:19.0
02:22:04.1
02:29:16.3
02:53:13.4

Pace
6:24
12:06

Pace
6:33
7:53
8:35
10:01

Pace
6:36
6:46
7:01
7:10
7:45
8:13
8:15
8:29
8:31
9:14
9:15
9:28
9:33
9:50
10:08

Pace
7:47
7:59
8:12
8:24
8:54
9:31
9:31
10:43
10:51
11:24
13:13

Age
19
15

Age
21
29
27
25

Age
31
33
36
38
38
37
34
36
38
35
35
33
38
33
34

Age
49
43
46
45
40
43
49
42
45
48
42

Gender
M
M

Gender
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Bib #
1391
1422
1421
1489
1362
1474
1442
1389
1404
1378
1402
1477
1462
1444

60 and over
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Bib #
1457
1406
1440
1427
1418
1382
1390
1471

19 and under

20to 29
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30to 39

Bib #
1410
1476

Bib #
1473
1388
1433
1384
1487
1371
1481

Bib #
1428
1394
1469

Name

MICHAEL ECKERT
RAY LEDEZMA
JOE LASHER

ED CHILDERS
STU ALLEN
GLENN WITALEC
DAVID POIRIER
DAVID DINGESS
MARVIN GUITAR
PETE BUCCOS
ANDREW GRIFFIN
JIM ZITTEL

BRAD THOMAS
BILL PROUT

Name

BILL SPARLING

JON HAYES

BILL PICKEN

STEVE MAXFIELD

JIM KRUSE

LEONARD CONSTANTINE
ROBERT DYHOUSE

JOHN WENZEL

Name
ASHLEY JAMISON
MADELINE YAEK

Name

KELLY WILSON

ASHLEY DINGESS
KRISTEN MCDOWELL
JACQUELINE DAVIDSON
AMBER SAYLOR

LAURA BOYEA

JENNIE GUADALUPE

Name

KATIE MAY
DANEILLE FOWLER
KIM VESTRAND

Start
09:17.8
09:18.7
09:18.0
09:24.2
09:46.2
09:30.5
09:23.0
09:16.0
09:25.2
09:28.6
09:51.6
09:40.4
09:16.0
09:37.1

Start
09:50.0
09:29.6
09:33.4
09:41.0
09:31.0
09:30.9
09:52.2
09:57.5

Start
09:20.5
09:16.0

Start
09:19.7
09:22.4
09:25.5
09:38.0
09:21.9
09:38.3
09:38.9

Start
09:19.4
09:24.7
09:20.0

Finish
10:40:32.1
10:43:09.6
10:52:49.2
10:59:39.5
11:01:49.1
11:02:44.7
11:06:58.7
11:07:41.4
11:09:53.4
11:23:30.8
11:24:00.1
11:24:05.1
11:35:50.9
11:36:16.5

Finish
11:07:45.9
11:15:44.2
11:17:04.9
11:35:58.5
11:36:44.3
11:45:05.2
11:54:21.9
12:21:17.0

Finish
11:01:44.0
11:39:00.0

Finish
10:47:33.6
11:07:41.4
11:13:16.7
11:28:52.3
11:40:39.1
11:54:50.7
12:24:19.5

Finish
10:43:24.0
10:49:08.7
10:52:57.2

Total
01:31:14.2
01:33:50.8
01:43:31.2
01:50:15.2
01:52:02.8
01:53:14.2
01:57:35.6
01:58:25.4
02:00:28.1
02:14:02.2
02:14:08.4
02:14:24.7
02:26:34.9
02:26:39.3

Total
01:57:55.8
02:06:14.5
02:07:31.5
02:26:17.4
02:27:13.2
02:35:34.2
02:44:29.7
03:11:19.4

Total
01:52:23.4
02:29:44.0

Total
01:38:13.9
01:58:19.0
02:03:51.1
02:19:14.3
02:31:17.2
02:45:12.4
03:14:40.6

Total
01:34:04.6
01:39:43.9
01:43:37.1

Pace
6:58
7:10
7:54
8:25
8:33
8:39
8:59
9:02
9:12
10:14
10:14
10:16
11:11
11:12

Pace
9:00
9:38
9:44
11:10
11:14
11:53
12:33
14:36

Pace
8:35
11:26

Pace
7:30
9:02
9:27
10:38
11:33
12:37
14:52

Pace
7:11
7:37
7:55

Age
56
54
58
52
55
59
53
52
58
57
56
51
59
54

Age
64
60
63
62
71
61
64
60

Age
17
14

Age
27
22
22
27
25
27
28

Age
34
36
37

Gender
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Gender
F
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1434
1411
1431
1403
1472
1459
1370
1465
1419
1367
1372
1449
1363

Bib #
1450
1483
1424
1447
1435
1464
1490
1400
1385
1359
1441
1398
1416
1429
1417
1396
1475
1438
1381
1392
1360

Bib #
1405
1413
1458
1366
1478
1455
1361

AMY MCNABB
CATHERINE JASIONOWICZ
LAURA MCDONELL
ELIZABETH GROSS
MELISSA WHITE
MELANIE TATTI
JEAN BLOCK

APRIL TRESNAK
KELLIE KRYSCYNSKI
ABBEY ARMSTRONG
MELISSA BOYEA
VALERIE SCHAVE
JULIE ALLEY

Name

LISA SHAW

JILL LIBBY

LAURA LEDSWORTH
KELLY SANDERSON
TERRI MILLER
WHITNEY TRENTACOSTA
LAURA DIEHL
JEANETTE GILLIAM
JENNIFER DEEGAN
JENNIFER AGUINAGA
CAROL POIRIER
RUBY GARCIA

HOPE KIRSCH
MALISSA MCBRIDE
MELISSA KROLCZYK
TRIXIE FRANK
MICHELLE WOYCIK
KIM PERRIN

ANNA CONLEY
CHER FAJARDO
CRYSTAL AHO

Name

DONNA HAIST
KRISTY JEVENS
KATHLEEN SPILLANE
ANN ANSTETT
KATHLEEN CLARK
TERRI LYNN SMITH
SHELIA ALLEN

09:24.9
09:27.0
09:24.4
09:49.2
09:33.5
09:35.3
09:41.5
09:54.9
09:48.4
09:35.5
09:38.4
09:37.1
09:40.8

Start
09:24.7
09:29.2
09:31.7
09:25.8
09:53.7
09:16.0
09:51.1
09:51.3
09:52.2
09:31.8
09:23.0
09:21.0
09:23.6
09:54.5
09:44.6
09:37.0
09:41.9
09:48.4
09:55.3
09:58.5
09:47.7

Start
09:28.9
09:32.5
09:22.5
09:49.7
09:30.0
09:35.9
09:47.4

10:57:30.3
11:03:08.9
11:09:23.9
11:28:45.9
11:33:02.7
11:36:16.7
11:41:10.9
11:43:03.0
11:43:16.1
11:46:41.7
11:54:50.3
11:55:12.4
11:56:18.1

Finish
10:53:33.0
11:00:07.9
11:01:56.0
11:03:22.8
11:04:11.8
11:04:16.3
11:07:46.7
11:08:44.2
11:11:02.9
11:11:19.0
11:12:31.6
11:14:36.6
11:21:05.1
11:22:16.1
11:24:33.9
11:26:33.6
11:41:10.4
11:50:20.0
11:54:32.4
12:08:13.8
12:12:47.9

Finish
11:00:46.1
11:03:09.2
11:06:15.7
11:08:57.3
11:15:54.6
11:19:38.3
11:20:10.1

01:48:05.3
01:53:41.9
01:59:59.4
02:18:56.7
02:23:29.2
02:26:41.3
02:31:29.3
02:33:08.0
02:33:27.7
02:37:06.1
02:45:11.9
02:45:35.3
02:46:37.3

Total
01:44:08.2
01:50:38.6
01:52:24.2
01:53:56.9
01:54:18.0
01:55:00.3
01:57:55.5
01:58:52.9
02:01:10.7
02:01:47.2
02:03:08.5
02:05:15.6
02:11:41.5
02:12:21.5
02:14:49.3
02:16:56.6
02:31:28.4
02:40:31.5
02:44:37.0
02:58:15.2
03:03:00.2

Total
01:51:17.2
01:53:36.7
01:56:53.1
01:59:07.6
02:06:24.5
02:10:02.4
02:10:22.7

8:15

8:41

9:10

10:36
10:57
11:12
11:34
11:41
11:43
11:59
12:37
12:38
12:43

Pace
7:57
8:27
8:35
8:42
8:44
8:47
9:00
9:04
9:15
9:18
9:24
9:34
10:03
10:06
10:17
10:27
11:34
12:15
12:34
13:36
13:58

Pace
8:30
8:40
8:55
9:06
9:39
9:56
9:57

34
37
35
32
37
30
32
34
36
31
31
38
33

Age
47
46
41
49
45
47
45
45
42
47
49
43
45
45
46
49
44
40
46
42
43

Age
52
50
58
51
58
55
52
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9
10
11
12
13
14

1453
1443
1430
1445
1470
1452
1461

60 and over

1
2

Bib #
1376
1426

KATHY SINNOTT
KATHY PREISEL
PATT MCCAHILL
MARY QUANDT
LEAH WALLACE
CINDY SIMMONS
CHRISTINE TESNER

Name
DENISE BROWN
DORIS MAXFIELD

09:37.6
09:21.9
09:56.6
09:28.3
09:28.5
09:53.6
09:53.3

Start
09:45.7
09:39.6

11:28:52.2
11:34:11.4
11:54:45.3
12:04:26.2
12:04:26.6
12:24:24.4
12:24:24.2

Finish
11:37:10.9
12:17:10.2

02:19:14.5
02:24:49.4
02:44:48.6
02:54:57.9
02:54:58.1
03:14:30.7
03:14:30.8

Total
02:27:25.1
03:07:30.6

10:38
11:03
12:35
13:21
13:21
14:51
14:51

Pace
11:15
14:19

55
54
59
55
50
58
50

Age
60
61
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Gender
F
F



